Efficiency vs dr

0.5

efficiency vs AR
=}
D

Ratio

1072

Il ]

DOM_mKFIT_
DQM_mKFit_TTNEW
DgM_mkFit_TTori i
DOM

l\;l\'lnal-lo 3
_mkFit_ TTNEWHSMS-improved

i

[ Efficiency vs dr (track,jet) |

L

[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

take+duplicates rate vs AR

0.2

0.8+
0.6

0.4

1

HS-improved

) 1
TP min AR

§0.02
00.018F
E E
@.016_—
D.014F
> C
9D.012F
o E
o .
£ 0.0
(] F
0.008
0.006F
0.004
0.002

o
©
T

Efficiency vs pu

1072

-1

1
AR(TP, jét)

50.05
o
9.045
20.04
(]
®.035
=
20.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005
10

Ratio

il
0.8

0.6

14

N
(=]

Pileup

0.8t

i i

il

i|!,!
l

oo

|

it

=

i

107

T
il

1072 1 i
track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

= 0.5
T

+~0.45
0.4
30.35
0.3
€0.25

R(trac

te vs

take+duplicates
o

Ratio

o o
a1 N

o
o O
($2 BN

[
o E
a1 (@]

iy
TTTTTTTTIT]

=
S
w

1072 1
AR(track, jet)

[ fake+duplicates vs PU |

take+duplicates rate vs PU

Ratio

PSR NS T

S S A S S S

Pileup

0t 1

-1



	Contents
	Page 1


